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SCHEDULES OF QUANTITIES

ALIGNMENT, TIES, AND BENCHMARKS

PLAN AND PROFILE

DRAINAGE AND UTILITIES

RIGHT-OF-WAY PLAT

EROSION CONTROL, PAVEMENT MARKING AND LANDSCAPING
TRAFFIC SIGNAL PLANS

DISTRICT DETAILS

CROSS SECTIONS

DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

PLANS FOR PROPOSED

000001-06
001006
280001-05
424001-05
442201-03
542301-03
542311-02

542606-02
602001-02
602011-02
602401-03
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606001-04
606006-02
606301-04
701101-02

701106-02
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720006-02
T720011-01
729001-01
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878001-08
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FEDERAL AID HIGHWAY

FAU 1321 (IRVING PARK RD /IL 19) & FAP 341 (HIGGINS RD /IL 72)
SECTION 07-00091-00-BT
PROJECT CMM-8003 (773)
BIKE PATHS CONSTRUCTION, TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODIFICATION
COOK COUNTY

C-91-173-07

R10E

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS
DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT

TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS

CURB RAMPS FOR SIDEWALKS

CLASS C AND D PATCHES

PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION
GRATING FOR CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION (FOR 24’ (600 mm)
THRU 54’ (1350 mm) PIPE)

REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE TEE

CATCH BASIN TYPE A

CATCH BASIN TYPE C

MANHOLE TYPE A

PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLAT SLAB TOP
MANHOLE STEPS

FRAME AND LIDS TYPE 1

GRATE TYPE 8

FRAME AND GRATE TYPE 23

FRAME AND GRATE TYPE 24

CONCRETE CURB TYPE B AND COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER
OUTLET FOR CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER TYPE B-6.24 (B-15.60)

PC CONCRETE ISLANDS AND MEDIANS

OFF-RD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, 15’ (4.5 m) TO 24"
FROM PAVEMENT EDGE

OFF-RD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, MORE THAN 15’ (4.5 m) AWAY

LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, DAY OPERATIONS ONLY, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH TO 55 MPH
URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, 1W OR 2W WITH NONTRAVERSABLE MEDIAN
URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, 2W WITH MOUNTABLE MEDIAN

LANE CLOSURE MULTILANE 1W OR 2W CROSSWALK OR SIDEWALK CLOSURE
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
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LOCATION OF SECTION INDICATED THUS:-

+

SIGN PANEL MOUNTING DETAILS

SIGN PANEL ERECTION DETAILS

METAL POSTS FOR SIGNS, MARKERS AND DELINEATORS

APPLICATIONS OF TYPE A AND B METAL POSTS (FOR SIGNS & MARKERS)
TRAFFIC SIGNAL GROUNDING & BONDING
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SCHAUMBURG_RD

LOCATION NO. 2
HIGGINS RD BIKE PATH
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CONCRETE FOUNDATION DETAILS
TRAFFIC SIGNAL MOUNTING DETAILS
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s,
LOCATION NO.1 "%

IRVING PARK RD BIKE PATH
BEGIN IMPROVEMENT
AT STA. 300+ 23.63,
END IMPROVEMENT
AT STA. 351 +25.35

LOCATION MAP

MAP SCALE: NTS
SCHAUMBURG TOWNSHIP

IRVING PARK RD BIKE PATH GROSS AND NET LENGTH =
HIGGINS RD BIKE PATH GROSS AND NET LENGTH =

FULL SIZE PLANS HAVE BEEN PREPARED USING STANDARD
ENGINEERING SCALES. REDUCED SIZED PLANS WILL NOT
CONFORM TO STANDARD SCALES. IN MAKING MEASUREMENTS
ON REDUCED PLANS, THE ABOVE SCALES MAY BE USED.

J.ULLE.

JOINT UTILITY LOCATION INFORMATION FOR EXCAVATION
1-800-892-0123

OR 811

5101.72 FT. = 0.966 MILE
526.61 FT. = 0.100 MILE
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Bollinger, Lach & Associcates, Inc.

33 PIERCE ROAD SUITE 200 ITASCA, 1L 60143
(630) 438 6400  F:(630) 438 6444 www.bollingerlach.com

TEASCA > * *L * SOUTH BEND * INDIANAPOLIS

CRAI

CONTRACT NO. 63355

MY LICENSE EXPIRES ON 11-30-11.
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ILLINOIS REGISTERED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER NO. 062-041788

PASSED N NEMBER. A _20(0

TRIGT ONE ENGINEER OF LOCAL ROADS & STREETS
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DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF HIGHWAYS, REGION ONE ENGINEER
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